P
O
LY
C
R
Y
S
T

Pmpp
Nominal
current
Impp
Nominal
voltage
Umpp
Short circuit
current
Isc
Open circuit
voltage
Uoc
Efficiency
rating
GSP6-175 175 Wp 7,38 A 23,72 V 8,02 A 30,55 V 12,93 %
GSP6-180 180 Wp 7,43 A 24,24 V 8,04 A 30,99 V 13,30 %
GSP6-185 185 Wp 7,59 A 24,41 V 8,21 A 31,07 V 13,67 %
GSP6-190 190 Wp 7,68 A 24,77 V 8,28 A 31,15 V 14,04 %
GSP6-195 195 Wp 7,82 A 24,95 V 8,35 A 31,22 V 14,40 %